timescoring

ERGEBNISSE

2. LH WB Vereinsmeisterschaft 2023

Schutzenverein der LH Graz Graz 15.3.-18.3.2023

Modern Cowboys

0 N O OB~ WODN -

Lappi Bernhard
Brunner Robert
Hubner Florian
Propst Thomas
Sibilja Dejan
Trost Thomas
Swoboda Andreas
Mag. Flick Volker

Modern Ladies

1
2

Mikesch Gudrun
Gucher Margit

Modern Seniors

N OO ok~ WODN -

Gucher Peter
Mikesch Reinhold
Freitag Hermann

Dr. Grascher Heinrich
Grobl Bernd
Baumhackl Helmut
Dopler Richard

Ethan B. Edwards
Robbie the Gun
Logan Blacksmith
Tom Wicked

Goofy Bear

Tommy Gun
Gunsmoke Andy
Commodore Owens

Mrs. Michigan
Maggy Coldwell

Clint Coldwell
Michigan Mike

Wild Herman Friday
Doc Tooth Crusher
Racer Berni

Chico

Guitar Man
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City-Marshals Mari
LH Graz
LH Graz
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267,47
280,13
288,82
329,45
373,76
389,06
419,21
479,09

588,59
595,26

174,52
273,74
365,52
386,27
404,99
479,72
633,02

clean matc




